e Mr. Keith Curtis Booth, either in his own capacity or when acting on behalf of a business
which he represents or in which he has an interest, must immediately:

o cease from doing or saying anything that might reasonably deceive or
mislead a consumer

o cease from representing that he has a sponsorship, approval, status,
qualification, affiliation, or connection that he does not have.

« Any employee, representative, agent or associate of A AB. Lock Surgeon Lid. must
immediately:

o cease from doing or saying anything that might reasonably deceive or
mislead a consumer

o cease from representing that they have a sponsorship, approval, status,
qualification, affiliation, or connection that they do not have.

NON COMPLIANCE WITH ORDER

« ANY PERSON WHO FAILS TO COMPLY WITH AN ORDER OF THE DIRECTOR UNDER
SECTION 157 OF THE FAIR TRADING ACT CONTRAVENES THIS ACT AND IS GUILTY

OF AN OFFENCE AND MAY BE PROSECUTED PURSUANT TO SECTION 163 OF THE
FAIR TRADING ACT.
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Trevor Bergen
Director of Fair Trading
Dated January 6, 2017




